Job Postings This Week on
UTLawcareers

Check the ‘jobs’ tab of www.UTLawcareers.ca this week for new Articling, Summer, Fellowship/Internship and Part-time employment

opportunities.

To create a Job Search Agent on your UTLawcareers account please email ann.vuletin@utoronto.ca for instructions.

Please note that every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of these postings. Postings arrive daily; these are a sampling of what is
available, it is your responsibility to note deadlines, application requirements etc. Please do not rely on posting end dates as deadlines —
many part-time positions are hiring immediately.

Employment Opportunities for 3L/4L Students

Position Name Employer Name Contact Name Location Deadline
2017 Part-Time Research Assistant Limpert Law (Toronto, . Ontario - Toronto

. ) Bradley Limpert 6-Mar-17
Opportunity Ontario) (GTA)

Desjardins General )
Ontario - Toronto

2017-2018 Articling Opportunity Insurance Group Inc. Human resources (GTA) 8-Mar-17
(Toronto office)
) . Tony Lafazanis, Barrister Ontario - Toronto
2017 Part-Time Opportunity Ayanna Roberts 17-Mar-17
(Toronto, On) (GTA)
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Position Name

2017-2018 Articling Opportunity

2017 Part-Time Research
Opportunity

2017-2018 Articling Opportunity

Employer Name Contact Name

Nova Scotia Court of Appeal
(Halifax, NS)

Sarah McClare

Kerzner Law (Toronto, ON) David Kerzner

Janice R. Johnson, Barrister
and Solicitor (Toronto, Janice R. Johnson
Ontario)

Employment Opportunities for 2L Students

Position Name

2017 Part-Time Research Assistant
Opportunity

2017 Summer Opportunity

2017 Summer Law Student

Employer Name Contact Name

Limpert Law (Toronto, ]
, Bradley Limpert
Ontario)

Canadian Nuclear .
, Christie Cleary
Laboratories

Aviva Canada Inc. (Toronto, .
. Lianne B. Furlong
Ontario)

Location

Nova Scotia -
Halifax

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Location

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Ontario - Ottawa

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Deadline

17-Mar-17

31-Mar-17

31-Mar-17

Deadline

6-Mar-17

6-Mar-17

10-Mar-17
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Position Name

2017 Summer Law Student

2017 Summer Opportunity

2017 Summer Law Student

2017 Summer Opportunities

2017 Summer Opportunity

2017 Part-Time Opportunity

Employer Name

Sorbara Schumacher
McCann LLP (Waterloo,
Ontario)

Emond Publishing (Toronto,
ON)

Community Legal Clinic of
York Region (Richmond Hill,
ON)

Community Advocacy &
Legal Centre - CALC
(Belleville, ON)

Ministry of the Attorney
General, Crown Attorney's
Office (Welland, Brantford
and St. Catherines, Ontario)

Tony Lafazanis, Barrister
(Toronto, On)

Contact Name

Justin Heimpel

Debbie Hogan

Craig McKinnon

Lynda Morgan

Georgina Minor

Ayanna Roberts

Location

Ontario - Other

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Ontario - Other

Ontario - Other

Ontario - Other

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Deadline

10-Mar-17

10-Mar-17

12-Mar-17

14-Mar-17

15-Mar-17

17-Mar-17
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Position Name Employer Name Contact Name

Organisation for Economic

Internship opportunities working on  Co-operation and Lise Né&

ise Nee
anti-corruption at the OECD Development - OECD (Paris,

FR)

o ] Feldstein Family Law Group ) )
Articling Opportunity for 2018-2019 Melanie Rain
(Toronto, ON)

2017 Part-Time Research Opportunity Kerzner Law (Toronto, ON)  David Kerzner

Commission for
2017 Summer Legal Internship Environmental Cooperation Doris Millan
(Montreal, Quebec)

o Chown Cairns (St. )
Articling Student , Veronica Scanterbury
Catherines, ON)

Location

Various Offices

Ontario - Other

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Quebec -
Montreal

Ontario - Other

Deadline

17-Mar-17

21-Mar-17

31-Mar-17

31-Mar-17

17-Apr-17
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Employment Opportunities for 1L Students

Position Name Employer Name Contact Name Location Deadline
2017 Part-Time Research Assistant Limpert Law (Toronto, ) Ontario - Toronto
, ) Bradley Limpert 6-Mar-17
Opportunity Ontario) (GTA)
Aviva Canada Inc. (Toronto, Ontario - Toronto
2017 Summer Law Student ) Lianne B. Furlong 10-Mar-17
Ontario) (GTA)
) Emond Publishing (Toronto, ] Ontario - Toronto
2017 Summer Opportunity oN) Debbie Hogan (GTA) 10-Mar-17

Community Legal Clinic of
2017 Summer Law Student York Region (Richmond Hill, Craig McKinnon Ontario - Other 12-Mar-17
ON)

Community Advocacy &
2017 Summer Opportunities Legal Centre - CALC Lynda Morgan Ontario - Other 14-Mar-17
(Belleville, ON)

Ministry of the Attorney
) General, Crown Attorney's ) ) )
2017 Summer Opportunity . Georgina Minor Ontario - Other 15-Mar-17
Office (Welland, Brantford

and St. Catherines, Ontario)

S:\CDO\12 HEADNOTES\2016-2017\Mar. 06\Job Postings This Week on UTLC.docS:\CDO\12 HEADNOTES\2016-2017\Mar. 06\Job Postings This Week on UTLC.doc



Position Name

Internship opportunities working on
anti-corruption at the OECD

2017 Part-Time Research Opportunity

2017 Summer Legal Internship

Employer Name Contact Name

Organisation for Economic
Co-operation and , ,
. Lise Nee
Development - OECD (Paris,

FR)

Kerzner Law (Toronto, ON) David Kerzner

Commission for
Environmental Cooperation Doris Millan
(Montreal, Quebec)

Location

Various Offices

Ontario - Toronto
(GTA)

Quebec - Montreal

Deadline

17-Mar-17

31-Mar-17

31-Mar-17
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